
37. Johann-Gölz-Gedächtnisturnier, A - E

64658 Fürth/Odenwald, 08.05.2022

Klasse

D - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Adam Lisy ASV Griesheim
4:00

12
SS 4:4

55
PS 5:1

34
PS 14:10

33
 3 12 35 4.II

2 Dmitriy Stybin TSG Hofgeismar
PS 21:12

31
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

55
 3 13 29 2.I

3 Jan Maser AV 05 Groß-Zimmern
PS 17:9

34
0:19

02 Fr
4:00

11
 1  4 27 5.III

4 Tolga Köseoglu ASV Griesheim
4:00

13 Fr
4:00

11
 0  2 10 7.

5 Lennard Weiher TSV Gailbach
Fr

1:38

01
0:27

02
 0  0  4 8.

Pool B

1 Henry Heinzinger SC Kleinostheim
SS 4:10

52
PS 8:4

33
0:43

04
 2  8 12 3.II

2 Mehmet Seref ASV Griesheim
1:50

01
0:37

04
 0  0 10 9.

3 Ibrahim Benaroussii RSC Fulda
0:41

04
4:00

11
 0  1  4 6.III

4 Friedrich Rötten SVG Weingarten
SS 10:0

53
SS 2:0

52
SS 6:0

51
 3 15 18 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

3-1 Jan Maser - Adam Lisy

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Jan Maser AV 05 Groß-Zimmern 3 5.PS 7:6

Pool B 3 Ibrahim Benaroussii RSC Fulda 1 6.04:00

Pool A 1 Adam Lisy ASV Griesheim 0 4.01:18

Pool B 1 Henry Heinzinger SC Kleinostheim 5 3.SS 0:3

Pool A 2 Dmitriy Stybin TSG Hofgeismar 0 2.00:48

Pool B 4 Friedrich Rötten SVG Weingarten 5 1.SS 0:2
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